BULLHOUSE MILL LEE LANE,PENISTIONE SHEFFIELD, 

SHOUTH YORKSHIRE,S36 9NN,ENGLAND 

Sample Name 80gsm non woven polypropylene 

Type/ Model /   

Material/Colour /   

Other Info. /   

Sample Received Date 2021-09-28 

Test Period 2021-09-28~ 2021-10-11 

Test Requirement 

Two hundred and nineteen (219) Substances of Very High Concern (SVHC) 

analysis. SVHC list is based on the publication by European Chemical Agency 

(ECHA), regarding regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 concerning the REACH (219 

SVHCs are less than the concentration limit of 0.1 % weight by weight (w/w).).